000096108

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	



700059547337

03/16/05--01032--011 **160.00

Efforte
10/1/05

Office Use Only

05-96100

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Montalbano and Company-Consulting Biologists, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Frank Montalba	ano III		
	(Name of Person)	
Montalbano an	d Company	-Consulting Biolog	gists, LLC
	(Firm/Company)	
3280 Shannor	TLakes Dr.	•	
		(Address)	
Tallahassee F	L 32309		_
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
Frank Montalbano III (Name of Person)		call: at (850) 893-31 (Area Code & Daytime To	-
Enclosed is a check for the foll	owing amount:		
	0.00 Filing Fee & cate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisic P.O. Bo	g Address ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ns

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FI	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	-
Montalbano and Company-Consulting Bi	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limit	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3280 Shannon Lakes E.	3280 Shannon Lakes Dr.
Tallahassee FL 32309	Tallahassee FL 32309
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regis business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Frank Montalbano III Name	registered agent are:
3280 Shannon Lakes I	
Florida street ad	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tallahassee	FL 32309
City, State,	and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	SSE 6

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Frank Montalbano III 3280 Shannon Lakes Dr. Tallahassee FL 32309	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: October 1, 200	GM S (OPTION
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)	e date of filing: October 1, 200: be specific and cannot be more than	\sum (OPTION.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than	S (OPTION. five business da
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of	be specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically as the specific and cannot be specifically as the specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically as the specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically as the specific and cannot be specific as the specific and cannot be specifically as t	(OPTION. five business da
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated Frank Montalban	be specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be stituted an affirmation under the penalties of particular true.)	(OPTION. five business da
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated Frank Montalban	be specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically as the specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically as the speci	(OPTION. five business da
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated Frank Montalban	be specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be stituted an affirmation under the penalties of particular true.)	(OPTION. five business da ember. SECRET TALLAH TALLAH
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constant the facts stated frank Montalban Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org	per or an authorized representative of a meetion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties of pherein are true.) To Ill Typed or printed name of signee	(OPTION. 65 SEP 16 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated frank Montalban T	per or an authorized representative of a meetion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties of pherein are true.) To Ill Typed or printed name of signee	(OPTION. five business da ember. SECRET TALLAH TALLAH